percent total) shall be allowed if the additional twenty-five (25) percent is 

translucent or perforated to allow for light or vision in both directions. 

(3) An illuminated window sign must be limited to luminaires having a rated initial 

luminaire lumen output of five hundred twenty-five (525) lumens or less which 

do not allow light trespass past the boundaries of the property on which it is 

located. 

(4) A product identification sign may be integrated into a permitted monument or 

wall sign and shall be included as part of the maximum allowable sign area.

[...]

permanently mounted in the ground or mounted on a building may not 

exceed seventy-five (75) feet in height. 

Exception: B-3 and DCD are limited to twenty-five (25) feet if space is 

available within the property boundary. There shall be a maximum height 

limitation one thousand four hundred (1,400) feet MSL in any district. 

(13) One (1) freestanding sign, no more than two hundred (200) square feet in 

area and fifty (50) feet in height may be allowed on each site and be a 

minimum of one hundred (100) feet from any other freestanding or monument

[...]

Single wall area is based on first floor square 

footage only. Second floor area is not used to calculate any signage 

allowable area. 

b. A projecting sign may have two (2) faces and must project at right 

angles from the building façade or, if projecting from a corner, at one 

hundred thirty-five (135) degrees from each face of the building. A 

corner shall be considered the corner of a building on an intersection 

of two (2) public rights-of-way. The sign shall not be more than four 

(4) feet long from the bottom to the top (unless located on a corner of

[...]

(10) Each lot may fly a maximum of three (3) noncommercial speech flags and 

one (1) commercial speech flag. Flagpoles that are permanently mounted in 

the ground or mounted on a building may not exceed seventy-five (75) feet in 

height. There shall be a maximum height limitation of one thousand four 

hundred (1,400) feet MSL in any district. 

(b) Allowable signage.  

(1) Single-tenant building. On industrial property used exclusively for one (1) 

tenant only, signs as stipulated below or in section 50.0844 may be erected. 

a. One (1) monument sign not exceeding fifteen (15) feet in height and